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Adams State University Belen Garcia Registrar belengarcia@adams.edu
Aims Community College Kelley Christman Registrar kelley.christman@aims.edu
Arapahoe Community College Theresa Groff Registrar theresa.groff@arapahoe.edu

Colorado Community College System Michael A. Schulman Director of Student Affairs michael.schulman@cccs.edu
Colorado College Phil Apodaca Registrar registrar@coloradocollege.edu
Colorado Mesa University Jennifer Bonner Registrar jbonner@coloradomesa.edu
Colorado Mesa University Robert Cackler Associate Registrar rcackler@coloradomesa.edu

Colorado Mountain College Natalie Torres Assistant VP of Records & Retention ntorres@coloradomtn.edu
Colorado Mountain College Wynter Corte Registrar wgcorte@coloradomtn.edu
Colorado Mountain College Shane Larson Vice President of Student Affairs slarson@coloradomtn.edu
Colorado Northwestern Community 
College Grace Stewart Registrar grace.stewart@cncc.edu

Colorado School of Mines Lori Kester
Associate Provost of Enrollment 
Management lkester@mines.edu 

Colorado School of Mines Paul Myskiw Registrar pmyskiw@mines.edu
Colorado State University Global Marlise Sipes University Registrar marlise.sipes@csuglobal.edu 
Colorado State University Pueblo Carol Larson Registrar Carol.Larson@csupueblo.edu
Community College of Aurora Valerie Sangiuliano Associate Registrar Valerie.Sangiuliano@CCAurora.edu
Community College of Denver Anastacia Rodriguez Registrar Anastacia.Rodriguez@CCD.edu

Colorado State University Fort Collins D. Tobiassen Baitinger University Registrar d.tobiassen_baitinger@colostate.edu
Colorado State University Pueblo Carol Larson Registrar carol.larson@csupueblo.edu
Emily Griffith Technical College Cindy Donohue Registrar cindy.donohue@emilygriffith.edu
Fort Lewis College Ben Miller College Registrar mbmiller@fortlewis.edu
Front Range Community College Sonia Gonzales College Registrar sonia.gonzales@frontrange.edu

Metropolitan State University of Denver Connie Sanders Registrar csande29@msudenver.edu

Metropolitan State University of Denver Long Huynh Chief Enrollment Officer lhuynh9@msudenver.edu

Morgan Community College Gary Dukes Vice President of Student Services gary.dukes@morgancc.edu



Northeastern Junior College Amber Piel Registrar amber.piel@njc.edu
Otero College Kimberly Juul Registrar kim.juul@otero.edu
Pikes Peak State College Stephanie Snyder Registrar Stephanie.Snyder@pikespeak.edu
Pikes Peak State College Julie Miller Assistant Registrar julie.miller@pikespeak.edu

Pueblo Community College Barb Benedict Director of Admissions & Registrar Barbara.Benedict@pueblocc.edu
Regis University Cathy Gorrell Director of Registration cgorrell@regis.edu
Rocky Vista University Cindy Lambert University Registrar clambert@rvu.edu

Red Rocks Community College Jen Broadwater
Associate Dean of Enrollment 
Management and Registrar Jen.Broadwater@rrcc.edu

Technical College of the Rockies Johnna Fender Registrar johnna.fender@tcr.edu
Trinidad State College Christy Holden Registrar christy.holden@trinidadstate.edu
University of Colorado Anschutz Medical 
Campus Allison Diekhoff University Registrar allison.diekhoff@cuanschutz.edu

University of Colorado Boulder Kristi Wold-McCormick 
Assistant Vice Provost and 
University Registrar kristi.woldmccormick@colorado.edu

University of Colorado Colorado Springs Tracy L Barber Registrar tbarber@uccs.edu
University of Colorado Denver (CU 
Denver) Lara Medley

Asst Vice Chancellor and University 
Registrar lara.medley@ucdenver.edu

University of Denver Dennis Becker University Registrar Dennis.Becker@du.edu
University of Northern Colorado Charlie Couch University Registrar charles.couch@unco.edu
Western Colorado University Laurel Becker Registrar lbecker@western.edu
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